


LIVE INTERNET BIDDING AT 
www.cowbuyer.com 

• View/bid online in Real Time 

• Registration is required. Please register at least one (1) hour prior to sale time at 
www.cowbuyer.com

• High Speed Internet is required. Slower speed will not permit you to bid and keep 
pace in real time.

• Terms: Purchasing online constitutes a legal contract and promise for payment of 
purchases. All purchases must be paid within five (5) days of sale date and
prior to load out or delivery of cattle purchased.

• Cowbuyer.com is a service provider and is not responsible for the activity or 
inactivity of any technology, internet connection at the sale site or connection and 
technology of the bidders.

• No APP required on mobile devices.

For questions or information, contact:  

Aaron Ray Tompkins – 336/363-4639, atompkin@vt.edu 



WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

REGISTERED HOLSTEIN PROJECT CALVES

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2022 • 12:00 NOON • WEYAUWEGA, WISCONSIN

Sale Personnel
DARRELL WORDEN

Wausau, Wisconsin
715-571-0833

Auctioneer

KEVIN JORGENSEN
Waupun, Wisconsin

920-210-3992
Pedigrees

LEADSMEN & BARN CREW PROVIDED BY WAUPACA-WAUSHARA JUNIORS
 BARN SUPERINTENDENT: KRISTA LUEDTKE • 920-779-0332

Donated items sale to benefit the Waupaca-Waushara Junior Holstein 
Association. 5% discount on calves sold to Wisconsin Jr. Holstein 
Association members.

WAUPACA-WAUSHARA HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION
SALE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Justin Hintz, Sale Chair
715-851-0049
Alan Cordes

608-604-0639 Cell
Willis Gunst

920-858-9367 Cell

Matt Ewald
Tom Anderson

Teri Hamm
Caleb Hamm
Grady Auer

Insurance coverage available through the
Merle Howard Agency • Paula Bovre • 920-923-6991

LOCATED AT THE WAUPACA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS  

35th Annual

BRANDON FERRY
Hilbert, Wisconsin

608-335-8861
Ringman 

Dick Piechowski
414-731-0692 Cell 

Jim Sattler
Carla Gunst
Dennis Roe

Dan Peterson

CHAD RYAN
Fond du Lac, Wisconsin

920-639-6408
Ringman 

RYAN KROHLOW
Poynette, Wisconsin

920-639-5500
Ringman 



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

1
JASON & SHERI DANHOF
1225 PARSLEY DRIVE
WAUKON, IA 52172
715-305-0522

DANHOF SHADOW-RED-ET
3214957369  TC TL TD
Born: June 15, 2021
GTPI +1817G  12/21

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -435M -26F -24P 98R 12/21
PTA +2.33T +2.31UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +2007G

Milksource LD Shania-Red-ET
71251992  Excellent-92 EVEEE 2E  TP TL TD
4-08  2x  365d  29250  4.4  1283  3.4    999
2-06  3x  357d  25960  3.9  1009  3.4    888
5-10  2x  365d  23150  4.5  1043  3.6    825
Life:   1521d   102200  4.3  4437  3.5  3568

Seisme-RedShania-Red

2nd thru 9th Dams
Blondin Redman Seisme-Red-ETS EX-97 2E  4*
3-09  2x  365d  43763  3.6  1585  2.9  1272
Life:   1794d   167944  3.9  6490  3.3  5306
• Unan All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• International R&W Cow of Year 2013
• Unan All-American R&W Aged Cow 2012
• All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2010 & 2011
Blondin R Marker Supra VG-89-CAN  12*  RC
3-06  2x  364d  30256  4.2  1281  3.2  959
• Grand Champion Lachute 2004
Blondin Skychief Supra  EX-93-3E-CAN  35*
9-04  2x  365d  42758  4.1    1733  3.1  1305
Life:   6 Lact   263796  3.9  10207  3.4  8955
• Grand Champion Papineau 2000
• Grand Champion Berthier 2001
Blondin Starbuck Superlass VG-87-CAN  17*
11-9  2x  365d  36180  4.1  1479  3.1  1131
Life:   8 Lact   250196  3.8  9486  3.2  7941
Diamond Hill Warden Lass VG-87 VVEV-CAN
Life:   5 Lact   108883  3.9  4284  3.2  3514 
Diamond Hill Tempo Misty VG-85 VG-MS  2*
Life: 7 Lact   104558  3.9  4114
Diamond Hill Poplar B VG-85-CAN
Broughton Lea Poplar EX-CAN  2*
Life:   12 Lact  187431  4.3  8128
• Grand Champion Atlantic Championship 1975
• Grand Champion NS Championship 1973 & 1975

2
KATIE REINEKING
W3947 GARTON RD
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-467-6878

KINGS-VUE ALL THAT-RED-ET
3220412707  
Born: December 4, 2020
GTPI +1928G +3.29T +2.17UDC 12/21

Full sister: 
Kings-Vue War Aspire-Red-ET
• Nom All-American R&W Spring Calf 2020
• Res Jr Champion Mideast Fall National 2020

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Luck-E Defiant Akuka-ET
73278395  Excellent-91 EEVVE 2E RC
1-10  2x  365d  28460  4.2  1185  3.1  882
3-02  2x  305d  28260  4.2  1182  3.2  901
Maternal sisters:
Luck-E McGucci Afro-Red EX-92
Luck-E Diamond Attitude-ET EX-90

2nd Dam
Luck-E Advent Asia-ET EX-94 3E  RC TL TD 
6-02  2x  365d  40150  4.9  1984  3.3  1337 
Life:   1282d   113730  5.1  5814  3.4  3860
3rd Dam
Luck-E Blitz Australia-ET VG-87  GMD DOM
2-02  2x  365d  37990  4.0  1528  3.0  1132
4th Dam
Luck-E Skychief Arizona-ET EX-90 EX-MS GMD DOM
5-01  2x  365d  56280  5.1  2872  3.3  1855
Life:   1301d   125490  5.2  6512  3.4  4226
5th Dam
Hart-Lyn Starbuck Ashley EX-94 2E  GMD DOM
6-06  2x  365d  35720  4.2  1504  3.4  1200
Life:   1753d   124040  4.0  4994  3.2  4002
• Grand Champion IL State Show 1999
6th Dam
Kachina Valiant Act-ET VG-86 VG-MS
7-05  2x  365d  23450  4.4  1041  3.1    719
Life:   2103d   110050  4.6  5037  3.4  3742
7th Dam
Dodeb Matt Actress EX-93 EEEE 3E
Life:   2348d   141870  4.3  6058
8th Dam
Lamkinland B Matt Actress VG-85 VG-MS
5-04  3x  305d  20780  3.9  820
• Res Gr Champion Illinois State Show

Aspire-Red Akuka



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

3
YVONNE PREDER & RODNEY BOHNHOFF
N4297 CEDAR LANE RD
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-893-0692

SCENIC-EDGE JADE-RED-ET
3224973640  TC TL TD
Born: September 10, 2021

Da Jam-Red

Cycle Jails Journey-Red-ET
3204381634  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -231M -27F -19P 81R 12/21
PTA +2.94T +2.25UDC +1.24FLC GTPI +1864G

Scenic-Edge Da Jam-Red-TW
71730703  Excellent-91 EEEVE 2E  TC TL TD
4-09  2x  365d  33100  3.9  1289  3.2  1061
2-01  2x  358d  15550  4.2  1066  3.3    851
3-03  2x  365d  25670  4.1  1048  3.2    829
Life:   1381d   109400  4.0  4399  3.2  3523

2nd Dam
Scenic-Edge MRB Jolynn-Red EX-93 EEEVE 2E
5-06  2x  365d  40400  4.8  1954  3.3  1350
Life:   2037d   176600  4.6  8098  3.5  6108
• All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2010
3rd Dam
Scenic-Edge Josetta-Red EX-92 EEEEE 3E
7-02  2x  365d  40200  4.1    1668  3.3  1330
Life:   2734d   246980  4.3  10573  3.5  8546
• Nom All-American R&W Junior 2-Yr-Old 2008
• Nom All-American R&W Summer Yearling 2007
4th Dam
Scenic-Edge Josie-Red-ET EX-91 EX-MS
3-10  2x  365d  29050  3.9  1133  3.4    978
Life:   2215d   143510  4.1  5883  3.4  4896
• 1st Jr 2-Yr-Old R&W Nat/Convention Show 2006
5th Dam
Howard-Home Rmk Jena-Red-ET VG-86
2-03  3x  365d  27300  4.3  1172  3.1  837
6th Dam
Howard-Home Promotion Joy-Red EX-90 EVEE
4-08  2x  316d  25010  3.9  981  2.8  702
7th Dam
Howard-Home Caveman Joy-Red VG-87 VVVV
Life:   2783d   160620  3.9  6233  2.9  4636
8th Dam
Howard-Home Jetstar Jamie VG-85 VG-MS
3-08  2x  305d  21290  3.1  661  2.6  557

4
LAUREN & BRAYDEN BREUNIG
8667 COUNTY HIGHWAY V
SAUK CITY, WI 53583
608-963-6819

JENNY-LOU JUST WATCH ME-RED
3231148402    TP TC TL TD
Born: July 18, 2021
GTPI +1934G +2.99T +2.14UDC +1.93FLC  12/21

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Scenic-Edge Jazzie-Red-ET
3140296708  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-01  TC TL TD
1-10  2x  186d  12281  4.4  530  3.2  397  RIP
Full sister:
Scenic-Edge Jordan-Red EX-92
• Supreme Champion WDE Junior Show 2021
• Unan All-American R&W Jr 3-Yr-Old 2021

Jordan-Red

2nd Dam
Scenic-Edge Jasmine-Red EX-93 EEEEE 2E TC TL TD
4-09  2x  365d  34020  4.3  1448  3.3  1133
3rd Dam
Scenic-Edge Jamboree-Red VG-88 VG-MS
3-07  2x  365d  26040  4.7  1225  3.6  942
• 1st Summer Yearling NAILE R&W Show 2013
4th Dam
Scenic-Edge Jellybean-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
3-09  2x  365d  36550  4.5  1652  3.2  1181
Life:   1358d   121110  4.6  5586  3.3  3992
• Unan All-American R&W Fall Yearling 2009
• Jr Champion International R&W Show 2009
• Unan All-American R&W Fall Calf 2008
5th Dam
Scenic-Edge SS Justine-ET EX-93 EEEEE 3E  RC
3-02  2x  365d  39440  3.6  1410  2.8  1090
Life:   1767d   154830  3.5  5481  2.8  4364
6th Dam
Howard-Home Rmk Jena-Red-ET VG-86
2-03  3x  365d  27300  4.3  1172  3.1  837
7th Dam
Howard-Home Promotion Joy-Red EX-90 EVEE
4-08  2x  316d  25010  3.9  981  2.8  702
8th Dam
Howard-Home Caveman Joy-Red VG-87 VVVV
Life:   2783d   160620  3.9  6233  2.9  4636
9th Dam
Howard-Home Jetstar Jamie VG-85 VG-MS
3-08  2x  305d  21290  3.1  661  2.6  557

Jolynn-Red



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

 

5
CHLOE KINNARD
E2733 COUNTY HIGHWAY S
CASCO, WI 54205
920-255-6225

CK-HORIZONS DEFY-IN-RED-ET
3231723652  TC TL TD  A2A2
Born: January 25, 2021
GTPI +1822G +2.78T +2.01FLC  12/21

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Milksource AB Dallas-Red-ET
3138524426  Excellent-90 VEEVE @ 3-06
3-01  2x  365d  36647  3.4  1230  3.2  1170
2-00  2x  347d  20211  3.8    763  3.0    601

Desire

2nd Dam
Budjon-Nitzy Destiny-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
4-03  2x  365d  36080  3.3  1202  3.1  1124
Life:   1596d   155110  3.6  5616  3.1  4762
• Nom All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• Unan All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old Cow 2011
• Res All-Canadian R&W Jr Cow 2011
• HHM All-American R&W Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2009
• Unan. All-American R&W Spring Yrlg Heifer 2008
• Res All-American R&W Spring Calf 2007
3rd Dam

Budjon Redmarker Desire EX-96 4E  GMD  RC
5-03  2x  365d  47540  4.2    1998  2.9  1394
Life:   2637d   255630  4.0  10213  2.8  7204
• Res All-American 125,000 Lb. Cow 2007
• All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2005
• HM All-American 4-Yr-Old Cow 2004
• Nom All-American Jr 3 Yr Old Cow 2003
4th Dam
Triple-A Linc Fancy EX-90 EEEVE 2E
7-06  2x  365d  23120  4.4  1025  3.3    758
5th Dam
C Lessia Warden Pre Foxie EX-90 EEEV
10-4  2x  330d  18300  3.9    715  3.1    575
Life:   2251d   120216  4.0  4771  3.2  3902

Destiny-Red

6

MAUK-E-WAY WAR TANK-RED-ET
145363697
Born: December 3, 2021

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Luck-E Ladd-P Trend-Red
69873796  Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E
4-06  2x  332d  31130  5.2  1605  3.5  1105
5-06  2x  314d  29670  5.2  1535  3.2    941
6-06  2x  305d  29170  5.2  1515  3.2    943
3-00  2x  365d  26000  5.8  1497  3.7    956
1-11  2x  350d  17950  5.1    910  3.7    663
Life:   1777d   140380  5.3  7447  3.5  4873

2nd Dam
Luck-E Thriler Shottle-ET VG-86 VG-MS  RC
4-05  2x  365d  23820  5.1  1211  3.5  842
3rd Dam
Luck-E Lee Tabitha-ET EX-92 EEEEE 2E  DOM  RC
4-11  2x  295d  35750  6.3  2245  3.4  1222
Life:   1472d   124720  5.6  7017  3.5  4305
  Full sister: 
  Bardholm Trust Lee EX-93 EEEEE
  4-02  2x  365d  40590  5.3  2165  3.5  1418
  • Grand Champion & BU Illinois State Show 2004
4th Dam
Bardholm Truly Buck EX-90 EVEVE RC
10-10  2x  323d  25200  4.4  1121  3.3  8313
Life:   2102d     122183  4.3  5223  3.4  4106
5th Dam
Bardholm Trudy T T VG-85-CAN
Life:   2809d   123844  3.5  4394  3.2  4004

Trust Lee

BRYAN & BRITTNEY MAUK
N6620 COUNTY HIGHWAY E
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-838-3462



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

7
MEGAN MOEDE
N6785 MOEDE LANE
ALGOMA, WI 54201
920-837-7704

MEAD-MANOR MOOVIN ATHENA-ET
145367057    RC
Born: October 27, 2021

Lindenright Moovin-ET
CAN 12873743    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -306M -5F -4F 83R 12/21
PTA +3.65T +3.01UDC +2.31FLC GTPI +2095G

Mead-Manor Def Adeline-Red
143785527  Excellent-94 EEEVE @ 4-04
4-02  3x  305d  31520  4.0  1264  3.2  1010
3-02  2x  329d  30560  4.2  1289  3.3    997
2-03  3x  304d  25630  4.0  1016  3.2    832
• Res All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old Cow 2020
• All-American R&W Junior 3-Yr-Old 2019
• Supreme Champion WDE Junior Show 2019
• Grand Champion International R&W Jr Show 2019
• Supreme Champion WI Jr State Fair 2018 & 2019
• Junior R&W Cow of the Year 2019
• Res int Champion International R&W Jr Show 2018

Adeline-Red

2nd Dam
Mead-Manor Abs Adele-ET VG-85  RC
2-03  3x  305d  22550  4.2  939  3.2  728
  Full sister:
  Mead-Manor Abs Adrian-ET EX-93 
  • Nom Junior All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2016
3rd Dam
BVK Atwood Abilene-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E  BL 
5-10  3x  365d  39510  3.9  1537  3.2  1266
Life:   1265d   112400  3.9  4390  3.4  3795
4th Dam
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM  9*
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce ‘00 & ‘01
5th Dam 
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM  4*
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old 1990

8
JONATHAN THURK & ERIC WARMKA
N5395 43RD RD
POUND, WI 54161
920-979-0059

JETWOOD TEMPTATION-RED-ET
3219050809
Born: September 16, 2021

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -435M -26F -24P 98R 12/21
PTA +2.33T +2.31UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +2007G

Ms Paltzer JT Tulsa-Red-ET
142753996  Excellent-90 EVVEE @ 4-05  TC TL TD
5-09  3x  350d  27450  4.7  1293  3.6    996
4-03  2x  305d  27620  4.5  1234  3.4    930
3-01  2x  365d  21660  4.4    943  3.5    759
Life:   1614d   113700  4.6  5264  3.5  4048
• Res All-Wisconsin Winter Calf 2014
• 7th Winter Calf International Holstein Show 2014
Maternal sister:
Paltzer-JT Adt Tina-Red-ET VG-88 VEVVV
3-06  3x  365d  25800  4.9  1255  3.6  924

Trenda-Red

2nd thru 14th  Dams
Winterfield Trenda-Red-ET EX-92 EEEEE  TL TD
6-10  2x  365d  36830  4.4  1627  3.1  1141
• All-Wisconsin Aged Cow 2014
Wilson-Dale Tal Trendedy-ET EX-92 EEEVE 2E  RC 
3-09  2x  365d  28590  4.4  1251  3.1  893
Wilson-Dale Durham Trend-ET EX-92 EEEVE  CV 
3-07  2x  365d  28290  4.2  1184  3.4  951
Wilsondale Rudolph Trendee EX-92 EX-MS  DOM
4-09  2x  365d  28900  4.3  1242  3.2  931
Wilsondale Blackstar Trendy EX-92 EEEEE 2E 
7-04  2x  365d  32980  3.9  1290  3.1  1014 
Life:   2005d   130140  4.1  5303  3.2  4204
Wilsondale Lincoln Torilynn EX-91  EEEVV 2E 
6-04  2x  365d  27170  4.7  1285  3.3    910
Wilsondale Astro Torilynn EX-90 EEEVV 
4-04  2x  365d  23600  4.3  1023  3.2  766 
Wilsondale Mandingo Torianne EX-90 EEEVV 3E
Life:   2922d   155540  4.0  6155  3.1  4849
Wilsondale Valiant Tory-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E  DOM
7-00  2x  365d  26030  4.3  1123  3.4  891
Wilsondale Ivan Tara EX-94 EEEE 4E  DOM
Life:   3244d   192570  3.4  6616  3.5  5940
Wilsondale TT Triuna EX-94 EEEEE 5E  GMD DOM
Life:   4029d   241810  3.8  9084  3.1  5376
Wilsondale Triuna VG-87
Life:   2124d   105600  3.4  3626
Trina Redstone Marvel EX-91 EVEE 3E
Life:  3189d  116569  3.9  4528

Tulsa-Red



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

9
CRISDHOME FARM, INC.
1461 220TH AVENUE
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-808-2559

CRISDHOME MASTER AXLROSE
3208399107  
Born: December 4, 2021

Golden-Oaks Master-ET
3139216917    TR TP TC TL TD
PTA -155M +11F -5P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.69T +2.90UDC +1.26FLC GTPI +2078G

Jacobs Gold Chip Axila-ET
CAN 110481556  Excellent-90 EEVVE @ 4-02
1-11  2x  350d  25446  4.2  1071  3.4  866
3-00  2x  320d  22711  4.6  1023  3.5  784

2nd thru 6th Dams
Weeks Anna Bolton Awesome EX-90 EVEE 2E-CAN
6-05  2x  365d  33320  4.6  1543  3.4  1139
Life:   1652d   130115  4.6  5992  3.4  4460
  Maternal sister:
  Weeks Dundee Anika EX-97 EEEEE 2E  
  3-11  2x  296d  26770  3.8  1005  3.4  913
  • Res All-Canadian 5-Yr-Old Cow 2016
  • Res All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2016
  • Res All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
  • Nom All-American 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
  • HHM All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2013
  • Nom All-Canadian Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2013

Whittier-Farms Gold Anna-ET VG-85 VG-MS  6*
8-04  2x  365d  34630  4.7  1609  3.8  1312
BKB Abby-ET EX-95 EEEEE 3E  DOM  CV BL
4-03  2x  365d  35300  4.1  1430  3.6  1272
Life:   2216d   185650  4.0  7359  3.5  6561
Shoremar S Alicia-ET EX-97 EEEEE 3E *12 STAR
6-10  2x  365d  35760  4.3  1544  3.4  1215
Life:   5 Lact   173773  4.2  7242  3.4  5858
• 2X All-American, 3X All-Canadian
• Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2000
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM 
5-06  2x  356d  30055  3.5  1043  3.5  1049
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1990
• Res All-Time All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old

Awesome Anika

10
WAYNE & SAMANTHA GIESE
115021 HUCKLEBERRY RD
EDGAR, WI 54426
715-965-7147

SAMWAY DOORMAN ASTERISK
3221357551
Born: December 6, 2021

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  TR TP TY TV TL  A2A2
PTA -446M +14F +9P 99R 12/21
PTA +2.44T +1.58UDC +.67FLC  GTPI +2164G

Tree-Hayven GC Amaretto-ET
70317740  Excellent-91 EEVVE 2E
2-01  2x  365d  24520  3.0    743  2.9    714
4-04  2x  305d  22250  3.5    781  3.0    659
3-06  2x  291d  22130  2.9    634  2.9    648
Life:   2115d   159970  3.4  5365  2.9  4697

Amaretto Africa

2nd Dam
Milksource Damion Amanda-ET VG-85 VG-MS
2-08  2x  363d  27260  3.8  1031  3.2  864
  Maternal sister:
  Milksource Goldwyn Africa-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E 
  7-10  2x  365d  42760  3.5  1480  3.2  1382
  • Grand Champion WI Champ Show 2015, 2012
  • Grand Champion Midwest Sprg/Nat 2015, 2012
  • Reserve All-Canadian Mature Cow 2014
3rd Dam
Butz-Butler Durham Angel-ET EX-90 EVVVE 
4-10  2x  333d  37620  3.6  1344  3.1  1161 
4th Dam
EO Siemers Ashlyns Angel-ET  EX-96 3E  GMD   
4-03  2x  365d  41370  4.2  1749  3.3  1355
Life:   1747d  174630  4.5  7842  3.3  5710 
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2010
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 2010
5th Dam
Tri-Day Ashlyn-ET EX-96 EEEEE 2E  GMD DOM  6*
4-09  2x  365d  43090  4.8  2079  3.5  1503
Life:   1374d   144770  4.6  6665  3.5  5135 
• All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• All Canadian 4-Year-Old 2001 
• Supreme Champion, World Dairy Expo 2001 
• All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2000
6th Dam
Bendy-Brook Odyssey Favorite EX-92 2E DOM
6-01  2x  337d  22670  3.4  770  3.1  706



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

11
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS, INC.
1710 190TH ST
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-760-0055 LANCE KAMM

NOVA UNSTPBL BANNER
3243346351
Born: December 23, 2021

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -435M -26F -24P 98R 12/21
PTA +2.33T +2.31UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +2007G

Ms Nova Doorman Bazil-ET
3150451648  Very Good-88 TR CD TL
GTPI +2001G +2.39T  12/21
2-03  2x  305d  27310  3.6  987  3.3  891

2nd Dam
Miss Beautys Bombshell-ET EX-93 EEEEE 3E
7-01  2x  305d  29910  5.0  1501  3.1    938
Life:   1666d   121970  4.5  5469  3.4  4144
• 2nd 5-Yr-Old Midwest Fall/National 2016
• Nominated All-Ontario Spring Calf 2011
Full sister:
  Ms Beautys Black Velvet-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E
  3-06  2x  365d  34710  4.3  1499  3.1  1090
  • Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old 2021
  • Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2019 
  • HHM All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2018
Ms Exels Dundee Beauty EX-95 EEEEE 3E 
8-09  2x  365d  36180  4.3  1556  3.2  1157
Life:   1887d   141530  4.6  6537  3.5  4930
• Nominated All-Canadian Mature Cow 2013 
• All-American Aged Cow 2011 
• Reserve All-Canadian Mature Cow 2011 
• HM All-American Aged Cow 2010 
• HM All-American 4-Year-Old 2009
Woodfield Integrity Belinda EX-93 EX-MS 2E 
5-09  3x  272d  30210  3.9  1187  2.9  867 
Woodfield Jed Belinda-ET GP-81 
3-03  2x  361d  20055  4.5  908  3.5  692
Woodfield Raider Beulah VG-88 
4-00  2x  365d  24595  4.4  1089  3.4  829
Woodfield Warden Betty VG-87 2* 
4-03  2x  310d  21475  4.0  849  3.5  747
Next three Dams VG

Black Velvet Beauty

12
JEFFREY & KATE HENDRICKSON
N9385 COUNTY HIGHWAY CC
BELLEVILLE, WI 53508
608-424-6382

JEFFREY-WAY DELTA LAMB TIDY
3229262991  
Born: March 30, 2021

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1123M +47F +43P 99R 12/21
PTA +2.72T +2.91UDC +.79FLC GTPI +2758G

Jeffrey-Way Denver Tingden
3149434287  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 2-10
2-00  2x  170d  13830  3.4  476  2.8  392

Tingler

2nd thru 12th Dams
Jeffrey-Way Corvt Tinglette EX-90 EEVVE
3-01  2x  365d  38840  2.6  1014  3.1  1185
  Maternal sister:
  Jeffrey-Way Brawler Tingler EX-94
  Life:   1821d   193533  3.5  6714  3.0  5877
Jeffrey-Way Tingle-ET EX-91 EX-MS 3E
3-06  2x  305d  30480  3.4  1051  2.8  845 
Jeffrey-Way Tranquil-ET EX-92 3E GMD DOM 
9-06  2x  365d  40130  4.1  1628  3.2  1303 
Life:   1995d   180050  4.0  7252  3.4  6032 
Jeffrey-Way Format Tate-ET EX-93 2E GMD DOM 
4-08  2x  365d  38680  4.4  1712  3.1  1201
Jeffrey-Way Luke Tripoli-ET EX-93 3E  GMD DOM 
8-02  2x  365d  34300  4.0  1382  3.0  1032 
Jeffrey-Way Mascot Tina-ET EX-91 3E GMD 
8-02  2x  365d  44220  4.1  1796  3.1  1385
Life:   2394d   174650  4.1  7098  3.4  5992
Jeffrey-Way Mark Trudy  EX-91 3E GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  42970  3.3  1439  3.1  1344
Life:   2623d   213500  3.6  7708  3.3  7097
Jeffrey-Way Bell Tiffany VG-88 VEVV DOM
Life:   3171d   262180  3.1  8172  3.3  8760
Jeffrey-Way Mars Tara-ET EX-90 VEEV
Life:  1992d   129610  3.6  4661  3.3  4234
Inwood Taffy Apollo EX-93 EEEV 2E GMD DOM
Life:   2855d   212936  3.3  7038
Inwood Tabitha VG-88 VVEV
Life:   2571d   122980  3.9  4794



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

13
CATHRYN & CHRISTOPHER GUNST
N3687 30TH DRIVE
PINE RIVER, WI 54965
920-858-9367 WILLIS

WILSTAR ATLITUDE AFRICA
3229993062    RC
Born: June 9, 2021

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV
PTA +194M +19F +16P 94R 12/21
PTA +2.92T +2.32UDC +1.63FLC GTPI +2207G

Wilstar Artist Crush-ET
3200800305  Very Good-87 EVEVV @ 3-05  RC
1-11  2x  312d  24514  3.3  823  3.3  812
2-11  2x  226d  23609  3.5  832  3.3  785  RIP

2nd thru 10th Dams
Ms Angelinas Ana-Red EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-08  2x  305d  36870  3.8  1394  2.7  1009
Ms Apples Angelina-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E  RC
4-09  2x  365d  33160  4.1  1362  3.0  1003
Life:   1499d   113460  4.1  4675  3.2  3586
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET  EX-96 3E  DOM
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3  1582  3.5  1280
Life:   2518d   207920  4.8  9902  3.8  7851
• Unanimous All-American R&W 125,000 Lb 2013
• Unanimous All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2006
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM  RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
8-05  3x  365d  27460  4.3  1187  3.2    871
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E

AngelinaAna

14

ZIEMS-COL DBACK KORA-ET
3213272681  
Born: September 5, 2021

TIMOTHY, LEAH & BARBARA ZIEMBA AND JEFFERY COLE
1397 HILLSIDE RD
CAMBRIDGE, WI 53523
315-730-3312

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840003013721049  Excellent-93  RC TP TC TY TV TL 
PTA -400M -25F -1P 99R 12/21
PTA +2.44T +1.82UDC +1.36FLC GTPI +1892G

Prestige-Gen A S Kicker-ET
142430125  Very Good-89 VEVVV @ 2-02
4-05  2x  305d  26160  4.0  1042  3.1  809
2-00  2x  315d  26620  3.4    902  3.0  796
2-10  2x  286d  18830  4.1    768  3.4  647
• 1st Jr 2-Yr-Old WI District 6 Show 2015
• 4th Jr 3-Yr-Old Midwest Spring/Nat 2016

Maternal sister:
Prestige-Gen GC Anthem-ET EX-90 EEEEV 2E
5-05  3x  305d  27160  4.6  1262  3.2  880

2nd Dam
BVK Atwood Alex-ET VG-89 VG-MS 
2-02  2x  305d  24830  5.1  1262  3.3  817
3rd Dam
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM  9*
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce ‘00 & ‘01
4th Dam 
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM  4*
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old 1990

Kicker

Alex



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

15
T & S KROHLOW AND W SCHULTZ III
W4721 SHADE RD
BLACK CREEK, WI 54106
920-595-0396

WILL-KRO ANLYST FIREFLY-RED
3213061638
Born: July 13, 2021

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -84M -28F -23P 81R 12/21
PTA +2.80T +2.49UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +1902G

Trav-Annah Frisky-Red-ET
144883639  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-03
2-01  2x  213d  13592  4.3  588  3.6  483  RIP

2nd Dam
Oakfield-Bro Fritz-Red-ET EX-92 EEEEE  CD TL
4-07  2x  365d  31480  4.5  1406  3.4  1055
3rd Dam
Penn-Gate Rmarker Ferggy-ET EX-93 3E  RC
3-08  2x  365d  27080  3.7  1007  3.1  842
4th Dam
Penn-Gate Skychief Finesse EX-95 3E  DOM
9-00  2x  365d  36760  3.8  1386  3.3  1227
Life:   2245d   161510  4.5  7311  3.5  5590
5th Dam
Penn-Gate Starbuck Finesse EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
9-00  2x  365d  36760  3.8  1386  3.3  1227
Life:   2220d   166730  3.7  6252  3.5  5902 
6th Dam
Penn-Gate Elevation Flashie EX-94 5E  GMD DOM
7-01  2x  365d  32410  4.3    1382  3.2   1025
Life:   3872d   260540  4.4  11435  3.3  7091
7th Dam
Penn-Gate Fond Matt Flossie G
2-11  2x  305d  18720  4.0  747
8th Dam
Hunterdon Astro Floris EX-91 EVEE 3E  DOM
8-06  2x  365d  21790  3.8  835

Fritz-Red Ferggy

16 2nd Dam
Ms Kresshill Sunbeam-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS  TL 
3rd Dam
Siemers Destry Sunny-Red-ET EX-93 2E 
3-01  2x  305d  31384  4.1  1234  3.1  958
• Reserve Junior All-American R&W Aged Cow 2018 
• Junior All-American R&W 5-Year-Old 2016 
• Junior All-American R&W Senior 3-Year-Old 2014 
• 6x Junior All-American R&W Nominee 
4th Dam
Jerian Advent Sunny-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS 
5th Dam
Jerian Rmrkr Saffron-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE GMD 
4-00  3x  365d  39590  3.2  1276  2.9  1132 
Life:   1160d   109330  3.5  3879  3.0  3286
6th Dam
Jerian Milestone Sherry EX-94 4E GMD DOM  RC
6-00  3x  365d  49000  3.7    1797  2.8    1395
Life:   4247d   413760  3.7  15379  3.0  13063
• All-Wisconsin 5-Year-Old 2000
• Member All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 2000
7th & 8th Dams
Jerian Rookie Sunshine EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
8-08  3x  365d  51870  3.7    1937  3.0  1555
Life:   2855d   280990  4.0  11200  3.2  9009 
• Res All-Wisconsin 125,000 Lb Cow 1998
• All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 1998
Berkshire-Valley Star Siss EX-93 5E  GMD DOM
8-11  2x  365d  48430  3.8    1848  2.9    1411
Life:   4230d   363730  3.8  13986  3.1  11098

OWEN & KENDYLL KRESS
10623 COUNTY HIGHWAY XX
NEWTON, WI 53063
920-207-6523

KRESS-HILL UNSTOP SQUISHY
3223369509    RC
Born: June 1, 2021
GTPI +1932G +2.47T +2.04UDC  12/21

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -435M -26F -24P 98R 12/21
PTA +2.33T +2.31UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +2007G

Kress-Hill Sunflower
3199990462  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 3-03  RC
2-00  2x  272d  18560  3.4  640  3.0  560

Sunny-Red



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

17
HILDEBRANDT FAMILY FARM LLC
N2963 COUNTY HIGHWAY R
HUSTISFORD, WI 53034
920-285-2197

MILGENE WARIOR PRINCESS-RED
3216546581
Born: June 2, 2021

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Milgene Olympian Jackal-Red
3013863275  Very Good-88 VG-MS
4-02  2x  365d  32110  3.4  1087  2.9    944
3-01  2x  357d  29440  3.3    958  3.0    871
5-04  2x  312d  27430  3.5    960  3.1    844
1-11  2x  347d  24030  3.4    808  3.0    729
Life:   1409d   114240  3.4  3875  3.0  3446

2nd thru 10th Dams
Milgene Shottle Jaguar-ET VG-85 VG-MS  RC
5-08  2x  346d  31410  3.6  1217  3.0  1009
Life:   1466d   128640  3.4  4431  3.0  3893
Fitz-Sher-Hill Dur Jemini EX-93 3E DOM RC CV
7-03  2x  365d  30390  3.6  1084  2.9    870
Life:   2306d   148660  3.7  5574  3.2  4742
Fitz-Sher-Hill Janella-ET EX-90 EEVEE 2E  RC
7-11  2x  365d  31940  3.2  1025  2.9    929
Life:   2493d   188990  3.6  6732  3.1  5932
Ja-Bob Jubilance-Red-ET VG-89 EEEVV	
5-11  2x  365d  30780  4.2  1283  3.1    958
Life:   2038d   125920  4.4  5532  3.4  4243
Sky-Hi Mars Helen-ET EX-92 4E  GMD DOM
10-0  2x  365d  30181  3.9  1175  3.2    963
Life:   7 Lact   235830  4.0  9407  3.4  7317
Sky-Hi Boots Honey VG-86 EX-MS  GMD
Life:   4327d   233390  4.5  10475
Sky-Hi Majority Honey EX-90 3E  GMD
6-04  2x  365d  20311  4.2  849
Terrace Heights Honey Sky Hi VG-86 VG-MS
Life:   3387d   165130  3.4  5566
Twincreek Burke Winnie VG-86
Life:   2747d   122905  3.8  4110

Jemini

18
BRET LONG
W10016 FIR RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
920-358-4002

B-LONG BACHA
145324663
Born: October 10, 2021

Plain-Knoll King Royal-ET
74564764  Very Good-86  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +296M +59F +38P 99R 12/21
PTA +2.52T +1.98UDC +1.29FLC GTPI +2576G

B-Long Popchip
14487173  Very Good-86 VVVVV @ 2-05
2-03  2x  141d  12846  4.1  530  3.4  440  RIP

Maternal sisters:
B-Long White Cheddar VG-88
B-Long Kernel VG-87

2nd Dam
B-Long Popcorn-ET EX-91 EEEVE 3E
8-09  2x  365d  44750  4.4    1950  3.2  1428
Life:   2572d   286370  4.4  10715  3.1  8790
3rd Dam
B-Long Popsicle-ET EX-90 EEEVE  GMD
4-06  2x  365d  38110  4.2  1591  3.2  1207
Life:   1472d   132530  4.1  5480  3.7  4242
4th Dam
B-Long Mtoto Fruit-ET VG-85 VG-MS  GMD
2-03  2x  365d  36340  4.1  1476  3.2  1152
5th Dam
B-Long BW Grapefruit VG-86 VG-MS  GMD DOM
1-11  2x  365d  39140  3.8  1481  3.4  1328
6th Dam
B-Long Adan Chiscuit VG-89 EX-MS  GMD DOM
4-00  2x  363d  39160  3.2  1242  2.9  1152
Life:   2273d   204620  3.5  7170  3.0  6205
7th Dam
B-Long Laban Triscuit VG-87 VVVVV  GMD DOM
5-03  2x  365d  37190  3.5  1310  3.2  1201
Life:   2126d   166290  3.8  6272  3.3  5514

Popsicle

Maternal sister to Popcorn:
B-Long Prime EX-90



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

19

NEHLS-VALLEY TS LOVESTRUCK
3231685221    RC
Born: September 21, 2021

2nd Dam
Nehls-Valley RB Love-Red EX-93 VEEEE 2E  RC
5-02  2x  365d  43680  3.1  1362  3.0  1295
Life:   2000d   210620  3.1  6561  2.9  6196
3rd Dam
Ms Lava-Red-ET EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
3-08  2x  365d  43208  3.5  1493  3.0  1313
Life:   2246d   187620  3.1  5813  2.9  5410
4th Dam
Miss Celcius Lorena EX-92 3E  GMD DOM *RC
7-02  3x  364d  42860  4.1  1764  3.3  1403
Life:   1339d   139980  4.1  5780  3.2  4484
5th Dam
Rothrock Leader Leial-ET VG-89 EX-MS  GMD
3-11  3x  326d  32840  4.2  1382  3.2  1059
6th Dam
Walkup Astronaut Lou Ann EX-94 4E  GMD DOM
7-11  2x  365d  28770  3.5  1001  3.2   910
Life:   3193d   175771  3.7  6581  
7th Dam
Willowlyn Elevation Lou EX-91 3E DOM
7-04  2x  365d  30160  4.0  1204
Life:  3474d    206350  3.6  7360
8th & 9th Dams
Willowlyn Radar Betty Lou VG-87 
Life:   2205d   101150  3.7  3783
Willowlyn B B Betty VG-85 GMD
Life:  3290d  150990  3.8  5695

GENE PALMER NEHLS
N3365 LEVEL VALLEY RD
HUSTISFORD, WI 53034
920-253-9923

OCD Thunder Struck-ET
3204457423  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +255M +38F +15P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.30T +2.36UDC +.83FLC GTPI +2359G

Nehls-Valley Lovesong-Red
3211143797  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 2-02
2-00  2x  126d    9420  3.6  336  2.9  271  RIP

Lava-Red

20
CHLOE KINNARD
E2733 COUNTY HIGHWAY S
CASCO, WI 54205
920-255-6225

CK-HORIZONS STOP RYLEE-RED
3231723651  
Born: December 8, 2020

Due: Oct. 22, 2022 to Luck-E Aristocrat-Red
94HO00910  GTPI +1996G  +2.38T  

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -435M -26F -24P 98R 12/21
PTA +2.33T +2.31UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +2007G

Heatherstone Rummy
3149595091  Good Plus-84 VG-MS @ 2-11
2-02  2x  365d  26197  3.4  886  3.3  876

2nd Dam
Heatherstone Roulette VG-87  RC
5-04  2x  365d  38930  4.7  1840  3.3  1251
Life:   1882d   169200  4.0  6814  3.3  5510
  Maternal sister:
  Heatherstone Redhot-Red EX-92
  • UnanAll-American R&W Junior 3-Yr-Old 2017
3rd Dam
Heatherstone Razzy-Red-ET EX-91 2E  GMD
5-05  2x  365d  45500  3.8  1710  3.2  1450
Life:   1853d   169150  4.0  6831  3.4  5727
• Res Jr All-American R&W Fall Calf 2009
• Res Jr Champion Mid-West Sprg/Jr Show 2009
4th thru 8th Dams
Heatherstone Rose-Red-ET VG-87 VG-MS  GMD
4-09  2x  365d  46590  4.9  2276  3.3  1518
Life:   1429d   126500  4.9  6188  3.6  4494
Early-Autumn Heroline-Red VG-85  GMD
4-05  2x  365d  36060  4.3  1546  3.7  1318
Life:   1330d   105030  4.5  4703  3.7  3912
Roulette Damsel-ET EX-90 EX-MS GMD *RC
7-02  2x  365d  43880  3.3  1467  3.1  1376
Life:   2078d   177860  3.7  6565  3.4  6014
Roulette Dewdrop-Red EX-91 3E GMD DOM
5-02  2x  365d  32110  4.3  1394  3.1  1003
Life:   2650d   178050  4.4  7921  3.2  5715
Roulette Jetstar Dot VG-88 VVVE *RC
7-09  2x  365d  31290  4.0  1244  3.0    954
Life:   2758d   164100  4.2  6918  3.0  4914

Redhot-Red

Love-Red



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

21 2nd thru 13th Dams

Sunnyside Nancy Doorman-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-06  2x  365d  24370  5.1  1265  3.4  834
• HM Jr All-American Fall Yearling 2018
• Res Jr Champion WI Jr State Fair 2018
Sunnyside Nelly Atwood EX-93 2E  TR TL TD
4-00  3x  365d  43870  4.1  1791  3.1  1361
• 1st Milking Yearling Mid-East Fall/Nat 2015
Sunnyside Niki Jasper EX-90 EEVVV
3-07  3x  365d  30900  4.8  1492  3.5  1086
Inquire Jolt Niki VG-86 VG-MS
4-06  3x  318d  30490  4.9  1494  3.3  1001
Life:   1468d   120530  4.5  5432  3.4  4119
Inquire Leduc Netasha
Twin-B-Dairy Ruby Nikki-ET VG-85
2-01  3x  333d  25010  4.3  1085  3.1  774
Twin-B-Dairy Leslie-ET EX-91  GMD DOM
6-11  2x  365d  32920  4.6  1527  3.4  1112
Twin-B-Dairy Lulu-ET EX-92 EEEEE  GMD DOM
5-00  3x  305d  35750  4.9  1742  3.1  1122
Alcor Velvet VG-88 EX-MS  DOM
3-10  2x  365d  20820  4.5  942  3.5  737
Kauland Marvex Velma EX-90 VEEE 2E  DOM
Life:   2225d   138150  3.7  5087  3.1  4277
Smithaven Ivanhoe Star Velvet EX-91 4E  DOM
Life:   4528d   289185  3.2  9285  3.0  4215
Wible Farm Senator Bess EX-91 EVEV 2E
Life:   2439d   137700  3.9  5335

JOSEPH SCHUH
W2172 COUNTY HIGHWAY J
SEYMOUR, WI 54165
920-428-3949

SCHUH-VU BOOM NITZY-ET
3213847907  TR TP TC TL TD
Born: April 2, 2021
GTPI +2195G +3.71T +2.48UDC  12/21

Regancrest Boom
3137164654  TR TC TL TD
PTA +877M +24F +32P 82R 12/21
PTA +3.76T +2.42UDC +1.80FLC GTPI +1289G

Schuh-Vu Delight Natasha-ET
3201361929  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-03 TR TP TC
2-09  2x  232d  11420  4.3  496  3.0  340  RIP

Nancy Nelly

22	
2nd thru 10th Dams
Lyn-Vale Gstar Glamour-ET VG-85 VG-MS
3-01  2x  325d  24590  3.8    940  3.4    837
Life:   1542d   114690  3.7  4233  3.4  3891
Baycroft Rubens Glorious-ET EX-91 3E  GMD
4-11  2x  365d  43030  3.5  1489  3.0  1310
Life:   1877d   169430  3.6  6127  3.2  5428
C Nipponia Broker Gloria-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
4-03  2x  365d  21390  4.4    947  3.4    729
Life:   1918d   110350  4.4  4880  3.2  3583
Glen Isle Starbuck Gloria  EX-CAN  2*
5-03  2x  365d  26607  4.1  1082  3.4  906
Glen Isle Warden Glenna EX-JPN
3-00  2x  365d  18232  4.2  767  3.8  694
• 1st Junior Two-Year-Old Peterborough 1986
Glen Isle Sen Gracela-ET EX-CAN  2*
8-02  2x  365d  25223  3.7    937  3.1    787
Life:   6 Lacs   131156  3.7  4899  3.2  3646
Glen Isle Telstar Grace VG-CAN  6* 
8-10  2x  365d  25950  3.6    944
Life:   6 Lacs   136002  4.0  5463
Glen Isle Sovereign Jessie EX-CAN  3*
9-11  2x  305d  20346  3.5  705
• 3rd Mature Cow East-Central Show 1966
Joan Sovereign Supreme A VG-CAN  3* 
7-10  2x  305d  18236  3.7  679

KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC
N4884 OAK GROVE RD
BRANDON, WI 53919
920-872-0243 STEVEN KAMPHUIS

Welcome Derby 4369-ET
3206963946  TR TP TC
PTA +176M +63F +32P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.38T +2.45UDC +1.57FLC GTPI +2613G

Kampy Chrome Gloria
3139905065  Excellent-90 EEEVE
3-01  2x  349d  25980  4.1  1062  3.4  883
2-00  2x  348d  22750  4.3    974  3.6  810

KAMPY DERBY GABBY
3242385755
Born: March 7, 2022

Glorious



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

23	
MATTHEW & ELIZABETH GUNST
W914 BUCHANAN RD
HARTFORD, WI 53027
262-673-2924

LADINODALE TSTRUCK MALLORY
3239555325
Born: September 3, 2021

OCD Thunder Struck-ET
3204457423  TR TP TC
PTA +255M +38F +15P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.30T +2.36UDC +83FLC GTPI +2359G

Ms Ar-Line Unix Mabel
3208314610  Very Good-85 @ 2-02
2-00  2x  154d    9530  4.1  394  3.2  303  RIP

2nd Dam
Ziems Atwood Mikenzie-ET VG-88 EEEVV  TR TC
5-05  3x  290d  27830  3.6  1015  3.1    874
Life:   1176d   100950  3.6  3614  3.1  3133
3rd Dam
Ziems-LKH Damion Muddy-ET EX-92 EEEVE 2E
4-04  2x  365d  31030  4.0  1251  2.8  858
4th Dam
Ziems-LKH Outside Ms Mud-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E 
9-08  2x  363d  32670  4.9  1600  3.4  1101
Life:   1880d   136100  4.6  6317  3.5  4734
5th Dam
East-Cupcake Muddy Water EX-95 EEEEE 3E 
8-04  3x  365d  35060  4.8  1698  3.2  1130
Life:   2023d   144890  4.7  6856  3.4  4863 
• 1st 4-Yr-Old Cow Eastern Sprg/Nat 1997
• 1st Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow Eastern Sprg/Nat 1996
6th Dam 
East-Cupcake Mississippi Mud VG-85 
3-05  2x  278d  18260  4.3  785  3.4  615
7th Dam
East-Cupcake Mississippi Slim VG-86 
4-04  2x  294d  21080  3.9  816  3.7  783
8th & 9th Dams
Frogmore Citamatt Maysie EX-90 VVEE  
7-04  2x  305d  28480  	3.6  1022  3.4    958 
Life:   1893d   108790  3.4  3754  3.3  3640
Provin-Mtn Rosafe May Royal VG-85 EX-MS
Life:  1888d  103100  3.5  3611

Muddy

24	
JOSHUA & JOSEPH OPSAL
3017 NORTH RD
BLUE MOUNDS, WI 53517
608-437-5415

OPSAL MOVIN DESTINATION-RED
3225413499
Born: October 1, 2021

Lindenright Moovin-ET
CAN 12873743    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -306M -5F -4F 83R 12/21
PTA +3.65T +3.01UDC +2.31FLC GTPI +2095G

Opsal Ammo Damngirl
3205948771  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-11
1-10  2x  264d  15710  4.4  693  3.3  511

2nd Dam
Opsal Defiant Damn Girl-Red GP-80
2-22  2x  365d  23850  4.2  1010  3.3  782
3rd Dam
Opsal Maxwell Dalila-Red VG-88 VVVVV
4-08  2x  353d  31840  4.1  1313  3.2  1016
Life:   1423d   113290  4.1  4640  3.3  3690
4th Dam
Opsal Lawnboy Deluxe-ET VG-85 VG-MS  RC PO
2-04  2x  365d  26010  3.6  929  3.0  784
5th Dam
Opsal Wilstar R Duchess-ET VG-88 EX-MS   GMD
3-10  2x  365d  35560  3.6  1290  3.0  1052
6th Dam
Miss Wilstar Lindy Dessy-ET EX-91 3E  GMD DOM
6-09  2x  365d  42990  3.9  1691  3.2  1362
Life:   1502d   133390  3.7  4921  3.3  4336
7th Dam
Regancrest Melwood Dinah-ET VG-86  DOM
2-02  2x  365d  23930  4.2  1013  3.5  844
8th Dam
Snow-N Denises Dellia EX-95 2E GMD DOM
7-06  2x  365d  35610  4.0  1431  3.1  1103
Life:   2558d   180240  3.9  7108  3.4  6065
9th Dam
Snow-N Dorys Denise  EX-90 2E  GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  33350  3.8  1256  3.1  1038
Life:   1604d   114010  3.6  4153  3.2  3649

Duchess



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

25	
JOHN DORSHORST
5781 COUNTY HIGHWAY M
JUNCTION CITY, WI 54443
608-852-7321

DORSLAND DUNDEE ESPRESSO
3224626900
Born: June 9, 2021

Regancrest Dundee-ET
127640114  Excellent-95  TY TV TL
PTA -1053M -58F -31P 99R 12/21
PTA +.56T +.66UDC -.16FLC GTPI +1365G

Dorsland Goldwyn Echo-ET
3130394277  Very Good-86 VG-MS
3-04  2x  365d  28240  4.4  1240  3.2  916
2-01  2x  322d  18760  4.2    792  3.2  597

2nd Dam
Dorsland Sanchez Emo-ET VG-89 EEEVV
2-02  2x  287d  21260  3.5  736  3.2  689
3rd Dam
Dorsland Gibson Ecstasy-ET EX-91 EEEVE 2E
5-06  2x  365d  28310  4.6  1290  3.2  893
4th Dam
Hay-Meadow Electra Exotic VG-89 EEEVV
4-06  2x  365d  22540  4.7  1058  3.7  833
5th Dam
Dorsland Raider Electra-ET VG-88
5-11  2x  365d  27770  4.0  1114  3.0    833
Life:   2556d   174775  3.8  6664  3.1  5424
6th Dam
Dorsland Inspiration Elite EX-90 EEEEE 3E
4-03  2x  365d  35890  3.0  1074  2.9  1040
Life:   2428d   192390  3.1  5937  3.0  5784
7th Dam
Dorsland Elsie-Joe Ellen EX-91 3E  GMD DOM
9-06  2x  365d  32160  3.9  1252  2.9    947
Life:   2859d   197820  4.0  7875  3.1  6088
8th Dam
Dorsland Ella Conductor Elsie EX-90 EEEEE 3E
5-01  2x  340d  26050  3.4    874  2.9    768
Life:   2912d   179460  3.4  6086  2.9  4670
9th Dam
Dorsland Regent Mark Ella VG-89 EEVV
8-09  2x  365d  21520  3.8    828  3.2  679
Life:   2064d   131620  3.7  4876  

Ecstasy

26	
ANDREW & LYNETTE BUTTLES
5027 STATE HIGHWAY 81
LANCASTER, WI 53813
608-723-4712

STONE-FRONT TSTORM CLARISSA
3239629808
Born: December 1, 2021

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA -13M -20F -5P 89R 12/21
PTA +3.56T +2.42UDC +1.07FLC GTPI +1973G

Stone-Front Marvel Cisco
3144141227  Excellent-91 EEEVE @ 4-06
3-02  3x  365d  41600  4.1  1695  3.0  1268
2-00  3x  365d  31250  3.4  1077  3.1    967

2nd thru 11th Dams
Stone-Front Delta Cia VG-86 VG-MS
3-10  3x  345d  38300  4.2  1601  2.9  1120
Life:   1257d   131470  4.0  5253  2.9  3856
Stone-Front Jeeves CJ VG-85
2-11  3x  365d  40950  3.2  1327  2.8  1153
Life:   1631d   129510  3.3  4331  3.0  3867
Stone-Front Iron Cecilia GP-81
2-11  2x  308d  23410  3.5  814  2.9  686
Stone-Front Durham Camay EX-90 EVVEE 2E
6-05  2x  365d  34030  3.4  1165  2.9    981
Life:   1899d   151430  3.6  5459  2.9  4462
Dyks Outside Camy-ET EX-90 EEEEV 2E
5-03  2x  312d  32850  3.4  1120  3.0    976
Life:   1631d   129510  3.3  4331  3.0  3867
Wilcoxview Rudi Cali-ET EX-92 2E  DOM
3-03  3x  365d  25870  3.8  990  3.5  893
Wilcoxview BC Cami-ET EX-93 EEEVE  DOM
3-09  2x  365d  30530  3.6  1100  3.3  993
• Unanimous All-American Sr 3 Yr Old 1999
Roylane Mark Carmen EX-94 2E GMD DOM
4-11  2x  365d  30620  4.3  1289  3.3  992
• Res Grand Champion West/Sprg/Nat 1996
Natzke Valiant Coreen-ET VG-88 GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  34300  4.0  1382  3.3  1136
Life:   2012d   154510  3.8  5897  3.2  4932
Natzke Elevation Carmen VG-87 GMD DOM
Life:   2490d   173810  3.7  6516
Next 3 Dams VG

Rudi CaliRudi Cali



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

27	

GLENN-ANN AFLAME SHANTE
145365626
Born: December 1, 2021

GLENN-ANN HOLSTEINS
W723 COUNTY HIGHWAY C
ALBANY, WI 53502
608-882-5167

Eskdale Mr Aflame-Red-ET
3139120220  TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +340M +21F +22P 81R 12/21
PTA 2.22T +1.97UDC +.37FLC GTPI +2314G

Glenn-Ann Addsn Shalonda-TW
145039921

2nd thru 10th Dams
Glenn-Ann Caviar Shonda VG-86 VG-MS
4-07  2x  364d  28240  4.7  1315  3.4  957
Glenn-Ann GC Scandal-ET EX-91 EEEVE 2E
5-03  2x  365d  38740  3.9  1515  3.1  1186
Life:   1801d   167000  4.0  6763  3.1  5228
Glenn-Ann Durham Sharla EX-93 3E  GMD
8-07  2x  365d  47820  3.9  1853  3.4  1634
Life:   2128d   193620  3.6  6900  3.4  6532 
• Res Grand Champ WI District 6 Show 2008
Glenn-Ann Approval Shari  EX-90 EEEVE 
4-00  2x  305d  20340  3.6  734  3.2  650 
Glenn-Ann Rudolph Sherrie-ET GP-83 VG-MS
4-02  2x  365d  33500  4.4  1465  3.3  1113 
Life:   1717d   129400  4.4  5651  3.3  4281
Glenn-Ann Mark Sabrina EX-91 EEEVV  DOM
5-07  2x  365d  28530  3.9  1118  3.3   947
Life:   2262d   144030  3.9  5642  3.3  4817
Glenn-Ann S Wars Brandi-Slush VG-86
9-10  2x  365d  21720  3.9    857  2.9    636
Life:   2643d   156231  3.5  5524  2.9  4564
Glenn-Ann Ootie Matt Brandi EX-91 3E DOM
Life :  3197d   197840  4.2  8239  3.3  6550
J-J Jonette E B Bootie EX-91 3E GMD DOM
Life:  3579d   220062  3.8  8392  2.9  5872 
Next two dams Very Good

28	
CHAD RYAN & KRISTA LUEDTKE 
N3934 STATE HIGHWAY 175
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-923-3528

K&C-VIEW KING DOC ACTION
3208004025  
Born: September 2, 2021

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1574M +69F +54P 99R 12/21
PTA +3.54T +2.36UDC +2.10FLC GTPI +2783G

K&C-View Tatoo Aloha-ET
3208004012
2-00  2x  161d  12288  3.8  472  3.3  403  RIP

2nd Dam
CKO Mogul Aurora-ET EX-90 EEVVE
3-10  2x  331d  30980  4.4  1349  3.1  967
• 2nd Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow WI State Fair 2015
3rd Dam
GBM Toystory Andie-ET EX-91 EEEEV
4-01  2x  305d  30830  3.4  1037  3.2    987
Life:   1247d   103040  3.5  3564  3.3  3400
• Res Grand Champion Delaware State Fair 2012
4th Dam
GBM Durham BC Annabell EX-90  DOM  
3-06  2x  365d  40050  4.2  1683  2.8  1125
Life:   1449d   118720  4.4  5253  3.3  3961
5h Dam
GBM Charles Janelle EX-93 EEEEE 2E  DOM
6-03  2x  365d  31640  4.6  1471  3.1    994
Life:   2347d   137890  4.8  6645  3.4  4692
6th Dam
GBM Val Blackstar Jean-ET EX-94 3E  GMD
8-05  2x  365d  37180  3.9  1458  2.8  1049
Life:   3127d  238190  4.1  9734  3.2  7549
7th, 8th & 9th Dams
GBM Valiant Janice EX-92 EEEE 2E  DOM
5-09  2x  365d  30860  3.5  1080  3.1    948
Life:  2 100d   126200  3.5  4437  3.2  3996
Sylvan-Dell M C Janice EX-91 EEEV 2E  DOM
6-03  2x  314d  29600  3.9  1152
Sylvan-Dell Atlas Jill EX-90 EVEV 2E
3-04  2x  305d  20010  3.7  737

AnnabellAurora

Scandal Sharla



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

29	
TAYLOR WITTMUS
4811 TORRISON LANE
VALDERS, WI 54245
920-323-3996

WITT DEMPSEY JAZZY-ET
3218787407  TR CD TP TL TD
Born: Spetember 7, 2021
GTPI +1743G  12/21

Lirr Drew Dempsey
61083609  Excellent-93  TR CD TP TV TL TY TD
PTA -745M -5F -5P 99R 12/21
PTA +1.64T +1.06UDC +1.04FLC GTPI +1906G

Wildweed Gold Chip J-Lo
143368584  Excellent-90 EEEEV @ 4-06
3-02  3x  305d  26360  4.5  1180  3.2  837
4-04  3x  303d  26090  4.5  1172  3.1  820
2-02  3x  299d  27480  4.1  1140  3.1  852

2nd Dam
Wildweed Dundee Jenny EX-90 VEVEE 2E
4-03  2x  305d  23170  3.8  870  3.0  705
3rd Dam
Dappledale Carisma Jenny VG-87 VG-MS
4th Dam
Hyways Aspen Jenny VG-86 VG-MS-CAN 
• 1st Int Yearling ON Spring Discovery 2004
• 2nd Int Yearling Royal Winter Fair 2004
• 2nd Sr 2-Yr-Old Northumberland 2005
5th Sam
Hyways Milan Jenny VG-85 VG-MS-CAN
4-05  2x  365d  17637  3.8  675  3.2  556
6th Dam
Waynan Amigo Jenny VG-88 EX-MS-CAN
2-07  2x  365d  19791  4.9  974  3.4  666
7th Dam
Anderbrae Roland Jerry VG-88 VVEE-CAN
3-10  2x  365d  23358  4.2  992  3.0  699
8th Dam
Anderbrae Astro Jet Mandy GP-82-CAN
9th, 10th & 11th Dams
Anderbrae Prestar Molly VG-85 VG-MS
Life:   8 Lact   128826  4.1  5232  
Anderbrae Monica Lad VG-85 VG-MS-CAN
Life:  10 Lact   127673  3.5  4511
Parkindale Rockette Merle VG-85 VG-MS  2*
Life:  12 Lact   167349  4.2  7002

30	
ALISSA MAIER
11477 200TH ST
JIM FALLS, WI 54748
715-382-4220

REDLINE ANALYST MILAN
3203840116    RC
Born: December 1, 2021

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -84M -28F -23P 81R 12/21
PTA +2.80T +2.49UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +1902G

Incolor Callen Mayda
3203840084  VG-85 @ 2-03
2-00  2x    66d    4421  3.9  174  3.0  132  RIP

2nd Dam
Incolor Defiant Millie VG-87 VG-MS
2-00  3x  305d  27190  3.4  929  3.2  875
3rd Dam
Willows-Edge Abl Mafica-Red
4th Dam
Willows-Edge RL Mauve-Red EX-91 EVEEE 2E
3-00  2x  325d  25030  4.4  1112  3.1  785
Life:   2164d   153100  4.5  6882  3.1  4800
5th Dam
Willows-Edge Sdust Medina EX-92 EEEEV 2E 
4-04  2x  365d  29010  4.5  1308  3.3  946 
• All-Wisconsin Summer Yearling 2000
6th thru 11th Dams
Willows-Edge BLS CC Meeko VG-88 RC
6-01  2x  365d  25370  4.3  1099  2.8  715
• All-Wisconsin Fall Calf 1997
Willows-Edge BJ Mission-Red EX-90 EEEVE 3E
11-7  2x  365d  26180  4.2  1106  3.0    797
Life:   3392d   208260  4.0  8425  3.2  6619
BLS Triple Threat Maddie VG-88 VEEV
5-11  2x  365d  29940  4.3  1297  3.2    951
Life:   1765d   110280  4.3  4691  3.2  3557
Dix Southland Millie EX-90 EEEV 2E
Life:   2976d   171240  3.5  6026  3.1  4120
Dix King Mickey VG-85 VVVV
5-10  2x  305d  21450  3.7  785  3.1  658
Fondon Penn-Gate Molly VG-87 VVVV
Life:   3399d   177880  3.8  6717

MedinaMedina



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

31	
B-LONG HOLSTEINS
W10016 FIR RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
920-358-4002

B-LONG CHERRY PIE-RED
145221577
Born: March 20, 2021

Mr Stone-Front Reeve-Red-ET
3136877210  Very Good-86  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +443M +54F 27P 88R 12/21
PTA +1.56T +1.22UDC +.65FLC GTPI +2616G

B-Long Cherry Wine-Red
144788952  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-08
1-11  2x  308d  22954  4.3  986  3.4  770

2nd Dam
B-Long Chara EX-90 VEVVE 2D  RC
4-08  2x  360d  46980  3.7  1735  3.0  1409
Life:   1653d   169288  3.5  5921  3.2  5345
3rd Dam
B-Long Chariot EX-90 EEEEV 2E
5-08  2x  319d  43810  3.0  1327  3.0  1313
Life:   1550d   172870  3.4  5861  3.1  5405
4th Dam
B-Long Charity VG-86 VVVVV
5-00  2x  361d  40240  3.7  1472  3.0  1205
Life:   1311d   135320  3.8  5132  3.0  4063
5th Dam
B-Long Moe Cherry-ET VG-87 VG-MS  GMD
3-09  2x  365d  45920  3.5  1588  2.9  1318
Life:   1329d   142940  3.8  5393  3.0  4283
6th thru 9th Dams
B-Long Mtoto Peach-ET VG-85 VG-MS  GMD DOM
4-01  2x  365d  40480  4.8  1931  2.8  1120
Life:   1334d   128210  4.3  5574  2.8  3618
B-Long BW Grapefruit VG-86 VG-MS  GMD DOM
1-11  2x  365d  39140  3.8  1481  3.4  1328
B-Long Adan Chiscuit VG-89 EX-MS  GMD DOM
4-00  2x  363d  39160  3.2  1242  2.9  1152
Life:   2273d   204620  3.5  7170  3.0  6205
B-Long Laban Triscuit VG-87 VVVVV  GMD DOM
5-03  2x  365d  37190  3.5  1310  3.2  1201
Life:   2126d   166290  3.8  6272  3.3  5514

32	

Cherry

WILLIAM KARRELS 
1125 DIXIE RD
PORT WASHINGTON, WI 53074
262-707-3998

INTEGRITY LN SEA EDEN-RED
145336363
Born: December 10, 2021
GTPI +2275G +919M +3.68T +2.34UDC 

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-Red-ET
CAN 13507027  PC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1033M +26F +25P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.16T +1.94UDC +1.06FLC GTPI +2382G

Integrity Dan Sea Edina-ET
144885819  RC TC TL TD
GTPI +2064G +2.74T +2.60UDC  12/21
2-04  2x    84d    5498  4.2  232  2.8  152  RIP
‘Will be scored on March 29, 2022’

2nd Dam

Integrity Sea Eliza-ET EX-92 EX-MS  RC TL TD
4-11  2x  170d  15465  4.1  635  3.0  459  RIP
3rd Dam
Integrity Elizabeth 625-ET TR TL TD
4th Dam
Integrity Mor Sushi 4MSE EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  33800  4.0  1347  3.0  1005
5th Dam
Integrity Seasquall-ET VG-87 VG-MS
4-10  2x  365d  23490  4.0  947  3.2  753
6th Dam
Integrity Seadog EX-93 EEEEE 4E
7-04  2x  365d  29860  4.2  1265  3.1    924
Life:   3585d   223430  3.9  8636  3.2  7063
7th Dam
Integrity Sea-Cow-ET VG-86 VG-MS
4-03  2x  349d  24110  3.9    931  2.9    703
Life:   1873d   125940  3.8  4786  3.0  3768
8th Dam
Integrity Death Is A Star GP-83 VG-MS
2-02  2x  344d  22510  3.4  755  2.8  620

Same family:
Integrity TS Sea-Tale EX-94

Sushi Sea-Tale



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

33	
ALISSA MAIER
11477 200TH ST
JIM FALLS, WI 54748
715-382-4220

REDLINE HANCOCK SHES GOT IT
3203840115
Born: December 1, 2021

Siemers Doc Hancock
3144882821    TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +1239M +58F +44P 87R 12/21
PTA +3.75T +3.14UDC +1.62FLC GTPI +2728G

Incolor Cinderdoor Gogo
3203840082
• Junior Champion WI District 1 Jr Show 2020

2nd Dam
Hardscrabble Sid Glemier VG-88 VG-MS
4-09  3x  305d  35300  3.8  1351  3.0  1044
Life:   1710d   162220  3.7  5966  3.0  4911
3rd Dam
Hardscrabble Jet Glem-ET VG-87 VG-MS
5-06  3x  365d  40090  3.2  1287  3.0  1186
Life:   2082d   181740  3.2  5870  3.0  5528
4th Dam
Hardscrabble Moes Geo-ET VG-88  GMD DOM
3-05  2x  365d  35380  4.1  1437  3.3  1173
Life:   1234d   101940  4.2  4236  3.4  3468
5th Dam
Hardscrabble Charm Gem-TW EX-90  GMD DOM
4-04  2x  365d  36070  5.0  1810  3.2  1152
Life:   1333d   106180  4.6  4933  3.3  3547
6th Dam
Hardscrabble Gemstone EX-90  GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  43490  3.9  1688  3.1  1344
Life:   1689d   152280  4.1  6273  3.3  5015

Glemier

34	
BRENDA BRICCO
N3103 WEGNER RD
MARION, WI 54950
715-460-5040

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Briccows Rdbr Becalm-Red-ET
3200653767

BRICCOWS WARRIOR BRAVERY-RED
Registration Pending
Born: March 5, 2022

2nd Dam
Briccows Be-Careful-Red-ET EX-91 EEEVE 2E  TC
5-01  2x  365d  43230  3.1  1320  2.7  1170
Life:   1464d   133090  3.3  4400  2.9  3835
3rd Dam
Briccows Talent Bewitched-ET EX-90 VEEVE 2E  RC
5-11  2x  365d  36200  2.9  1043  2.9  1037
Life:   1678d   134630  3.0  3997  3.0  4083
4th Dam
Buggs Briccows Betcha EX-92 EEEEE 3E  DOM
6-00  2x  365d  34840  4.3  1500  3.3  1152
Life:   3116d   235660  4.2  9998  3.2  7547
5th Dam
Buggs Blackstar Betsy EX-90 EEEEV 2E
5-05  2x  365d  31840  4.2  1322  3.1    997
Life:   2355d   157240  4.2  6682  3.4  5345
6th thru 9th sDams
Buggs Mark Bonita-ET EX-90 3E  GMD DOM
10-5  2x  365d  34410  4.0  1369  3.0  1043
Life:   3110d   221150  4.0  8827  3.3  7274
Buggs Sexation Bonnie-ET EX-91 2E  GMD
5-11  2x  349d  24970  4.1  1013  3.1    783
Life:   1862d   127510  3.9  5002  3.3  4145
Buggs Aristocrat Karla EX-90  GMD
6-00  2x  365d  26840  3.7  1001
Life:   2263d   147640  3.5  5136
Buggs Black Eagle Katie EX-92 3E  GMD
5-04  2x  365d  36020  3.7  1335
Life:   3951d   301370  3.7  1162

Bewitched



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

35	

36	
RICHARD PIECHOWSKI
N1060 STATE HIGHWAY 22
WAUPACA, WI 54981
715-258-2757

BUR-RODZ RAGER BARA
3239636574    RC
Born: June 19, 2021

Ri-Val-Re Rager-Red-ET
72353457  Excellent-90  TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +823M +48F +33P 99R 12/21
PTA +1.50T +.62UDC +1.12FLC GTPI +2560G

Bur-Rodz Montross Blossom
3143804731  Good Plus-84 @ 2-06
2-00  2x  365d  25900  4.2  1087  3.3  865

2nd Dam
Bur-Rodz Sanchez Branca-ET VG-88 EEVVV
4-03  2x  353d  30600  4.2  1284  3.3  1021
Life:   1352d   110210  4.2  4646  3.4  3693
3rd Dam
Bur-Rodz Zenith Babe EX-90 EVEVE
3-02  2x  365d  29120  4.2  1211  3.3  957
4th Dam
Bur-Rodz Morty Blondie EX-90 EX-MS
4-01  2x  365d  48200  4.9  2354  3.0  1442
Life:   1114d   112770  5.0  5672  3.1  3541
5th Dam
Bur-Rodz Forbidden Bee EX-91 VEEEE 3E  GMD
7-09  2x  365d  46100  4.8  2207  3.0  1374
Life:   2525d   223630  4.4  9750  3.2  7087

SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC
N3832 COUNTY HIGHWAY W
EDEN, WI 53019
920-602-6449

2ND-LOOK WARRIOR GINNY-RED
3231709255
Born: June 10, 2021

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

2nd-Look Diamondback 14410
3200005735  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 3-05 RC TP TC
2-00  3x  307d  24620  4.5  1117  3.3  820

2nd Dam
2nd-Look Durbin 12805 G-79
2-11  2x  337d  32550  3.8  1229  3.1  997
3rd Dam
2nd-Look Emerald 8530 VG-85 VG-MS
3-11  3x  297d  30510  4.9  1498  3.1  955
4th Dam
2nd-Look Java 7629 
1-11  3x  305d  24530  4.0  971  3.3  808
5th Dam
2nd-Look Lenox 6223 VG-85 VG-MS
2-00  3x  306d  27180  3.5  964  2.9  794

37	

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA -13M -20F -5P 89R 12/21
PTA +3.56T +2.42UDC +1.07FLC GTPI +1973G

Rock-N-Hill-II Castle
144592115  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 3-05
2-01  2x  266d  19480  4.0  782  3.0  593

2nd Dam
Rock-N-Hill-II Cinderella EX-90 EEEVE
5-07  2x  365d  27750  3.8  1057  2.9    804
Life:   1593d   112660  4.0  4458  2.9  3305
3rd Dam
Rock-N-Hill-II Copycat-ET ex-90 vevve
4-01  2x  365d  31290  3.8  1176  3.0  950
4th Dam
Spirited Encore Countess EX-92 EEEVE 3E  DOM
6-02  2x  365d  35240  3.7  1321  3.0  1049
Life:   2220d   162850  3.8  6180  3.1  5020
5th Dam
Spirited Mark Carmen EX-90 EEEVV 2E  GMD DOM
4-05  2x  365d  33390  3.7  1241  2.9    959
Life:   2133d   170060  3.6  6044  3.0  5087

MICHAEL & CHRIS MCCULLOUGH
N2277 COUNTY HIGHWAY OK
JUDA, WI 53550
608-214-9742

ROCK-N-HILL-II THUND CACTUS
145288473 
Born: September 6, 2021

Babe Beth BUR-RODZ 
SANCHEZ BETH
FULL SISTER TO
BRANCA.



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

38	
TODD ADAM HOESLY
N1639 MOUNT HOPE RD
BRODHEAD, WI 53520
608-558-0739

HOESLY WARRIOR KHAN-RED
3242244197
Born: December 2, 2021

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -141M +0F -1P 85R 12/21
PTA +3.52T +2.22UDC +1.55FLC GTPI +2057G

Hoesly Contender Melody-Red
142632330  Very Good-89 VVVEE
3-09  2x  365d  30970  3.8  1170  3.2    989
5-03  2x  365d  28510  4.2  1194  3.2    916
7-05  2x  362d  26040  4.1  1060  3.2    823
Life:   1886d   135010  4.1  5491  3.2  4379

2nd thru 5th Dams
Hoesly Advent Miracle-Red VG-88 EX-MS
4-05  2x  339d  35030  3.6  1276  3.1  1076
Hoesly Redwood Kalypso EX-90 EVEVE 2E  RC
5-11  2x  365d  39640  3.8  1512  3.2  1276
Life:   1868d   161020  3.9  6265  3.2  5163
Hoesly Champion Kristy VG-86 VG-MS
3-08  2x  351d  27370  3.1  877  2.8  756
Hoesly Juror Kate EX-90 VEEVE 2E
5-09  2x  365d  24140  3.6  872  2.7  644

HOESLY D-BACK
KHLOE-RED VG-88
• Same Family
• All-MN Jr 3-Yr Old
• HM Jr All-Amer 
  4 Yr-Old

39	
SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC
N3832 COUNTY HIGHWAY W
EDEN, WI 53019
920-602-6449

2ND-LOOK MASTER 16073
3231709271
Born: December 6, 2021

Golden-Oaks Master-ET
3139216917    TR TP TC TL TD
PTA -155M +11F -5P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.69T +2.90UDC +1.26FLC GTPI +2078G

2nd-Look Moonboy 13331
3137348319   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-02
3-01  3x  365d  38190  3.5  1347  2.9  1112
1-09  3x  365d  37000  2.7    982  2.9  1081
4-03  3x  305d  35990  3.7  1329  3.0  1063
Life:   1160d   121000  3.3  3988  3.0  3575

2nd Dam
2nd-Look kilobyte 8523 VG-87 VG-MS
1-11  3x  312d  30540  3.2  974  2.9  898
3rd Dam
2nd-Look Jeeves 7179 VG-85
3-09  3x  341d  29270  4.4  1284  3.3    967
Life:   1205d   101980  4.1  4186  3.3  3325
4th Dam
2nd-Look Boliver 5384 G-79
3-01  3x  307d  25150  3.6  916  3.4  853
5th Dam
2nd-Look Fatal 3878 GP-84
6-03  3x  325d  33120  3.5  1145  3.1  1020
Life:   1632d   133770  3.7  5001  3.0  4048

40	
RICHARD PIECHOWSKI
N1060 STATE HIGHWAY 22
WAUPACA, WI 54981
715-258-2757

BUR-RODZ DOC PADMA
3226843809
Born: June 5, 2021

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1574M +69F +54P 99R 12/21
PTA +3.54T +2.36UDC +2.10FLC GTPI +2783G

Bur-Rodz Symaptico Parker
3143804721  Good-Plus-83 @ 2-08
2-04  2x  337d  30510  3.7  1142  2.9  896

2nd Dam
Bur-Rodz Guthrie Peace VG-86
5-04  2x  306d  30670  4.6  1422  3.3  1000
Life:   1234d   108330  4.3  4613  3.3  3608
3rd Dam
Bur-Rodz Bolivia Perri GP-80
2-10  2x  312d  23120  4.6  1062  3.3  766
4th Dam
Bur-Rodz GW Atwood Paula GP-81
1-11  2x  335d  24560  4.1  1001  3.1  763
5th Dam
Bur-Rodz Outside Pam GP-81
5-11  2x  365d  34210  3.6  1230  2.7    910
Life:   1546d   121540  3.6  4317  2.8  3460
6th Dam
Bur-Rodz Ito Princess GP-82
2-01  2x  365d  23410  3.7  871  3.0  708



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

41	
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS
19303 125TH AVENUE
JIM FALLS, WI 54748
715-828-9624

HARDSCRABBLE ARTSN GIRA-RED
3221209323
Born: September 11, 2021

Luck-E Artisan-Red-ET
3141305472  TP TC TY TV TL
PTA -53M +58F +12P 83R 12/21
PTA +1.85T +1.17UDC +.93FLC GTPI +2410G

Hardscrabble Jks Gea-Red-TW
3208487345  VG-86 @ 2-06
2-01  3x  137d  11520  3.5  406  3.4  395  RIP

2nd Dam
Hardscrabble Ladd Gennie GP-84 VG-MS
3-10  3x  305d  25370  4.7  1193  3.4  861
3rd Dam
Hardscrabble Mogul Gen-ET EX-91 EEVVE 2E  DOM
4-03  3x  305d  33950  4.7  1581  3.2  1095
Life:   1451d   129500  4.3  5504  3.3  4275
4th Dam
Hardscrabble Scoop Gems VG-85 VG-MS
1-11  3x  365d  24560  4.4  1089  3.5  853
5th, 6th & 7th Dams
Hardscrabble Mor Gemstar-ET VG-85
2-02  3x  365d  28180  4.0  1115  3.2  905
Hardscrabble Charm Gem-TW EX-90  GMD DOM
4-04  2x  365d  36070  5.0  1810  3.2  1152
Life:   1333d   106180  4.6  4933  3.3  3547
Hardscrabble Gemstone EX-90  GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  43490  3.9  1688  3.1  1344
Life:   1689d   152280  4.1  6273  3.3  5015

42	
POY SIPPI HOLSTEINS
W2136 BEECHNUT LANE
POY SIPPI, WI 54967
920-573-0729 JAMES SATTLER

POY-SIPPI DOC BRADY WH
3215447574
Born: June 11, 2021

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775   Excellent-90  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1574M +69F +54P 99R 12/21
PTA +3.54T +2.36UDC +2.10FLC GTPI +2783G

Poy-Sippi Brady WH
3151981508
2-00  2x  160d  10043  4.5  455  3.2  319  RIP

2nd Dam
Poy-Sippi Trump WH VG-87 VG-MS
6-03  2x  365d  28530  3.0    843  3.2    907
Life:   1695d   124310  3.2  3974  3.1  3901
3rd Dam
Poy-Sippi Talent FF WH 
3-03  2x  365d  16180  4.7  759  3.7  595
4th Dam
Poy-Sippi Fortune WH GP-82
2-05  2x  365d  13640  4.3  592  3.6  485
5th Dam
Poy-Sippi Fred WH VG-86 VG-MS
6-00  2x  365d  20780  4.0  827  3.3  690
6th Dam
Poy-Sippi Ldman Rotate WH 2 VG-87 VG-MS
7-10  2x  365d  24480  4.1    994  3.5    858
Life:   2013d   111250  4.2  4710  3.6  3971

43	
CRAIG KROHLOW
W4203 SHADY RD
BLACK CREEK, WI 54106
920-639-5388

2ND-LOOK TSTRUCK NABBERS
3231709290
Born: September 19, 2021

OCD Thunder Struck-ET
3204457423  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +255M +38F +15P 81R 12/21
PTA +3.30T +2.36UDC +.83FLC GTPI +2359G

2nd-Look Byway 14552
3200055449  TR TP TC TL TD
1-09  3x  365d  25930  3.3  858  3.0  779

2nd Dam
2nd-Look Doorman 12416 GP-82
3rd Dam
2nd-Look Alexander 7529 GP-80
5-01  3x  365d  40410  3.9  1559  2.9  1157
Life:   1599d   175890  3.6  6398  2.8  4997
4th Dam
2nd-Look Buckeye 6161 GP-80
2-10  3x  345d  32930  3.9  1280  2.9    969
Life:   1202d   116910  3.8  4394  2.9  3400



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

44	
BRET LONG
W10016 FIR RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
920-358-4002

B-LONG SPADES-TW
145278355
Born: June 30, 2021

• All proceeds go to the Waupaca-Waushara
  Junior Holstein Association!

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET
CAN 107567492  EX-90-CAN  TR TP TY TV TL TD
PTA +536M +24F +11P 99R 12/21
PTA +2.39T +2.40UDC +0.15FLC GTPI +2351G

B-Long Tootsy Crazyeight
144192584  Very Good-88 VG-MS @ 4-09
3-02  2x  358d  38410  3.3  1255  3.3  1251
1-11  2x  365d  33930  3.9  1319  3.3  1114
4-03  2x  243d  32623  3.3  1065  3.2  1048  RIP  

2nd Dam
B-Long Tootsie Pop-Ace-ET VG-86 VG-MS
3-00  2x  365d  35900  3.9  1394  3.3  1170
3rd Dam
B-Long Tootsy Pop-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E  GMD
3-05  2x   365d  45250  3.8  1718  3.2  1466
Life:   2187d   223780  3.9  8742  3.3  7413
4th Dam
B-Long Throne Sugar-ET EX-90 EEVEV  GMD
3-09  2x  365d  40390  3.2  1302  3.1  1256
Life:   1184d   100140  3.3  3262  3.1  3137
5th Dam
B-Long Cnv Kooky-ET VG-86 VG-MS  GMD DOM
3-07  2x  365d  41310  3.7  1536  3.0  1219
Life:   1286d   127138  3.7  4695  3.1  3900
6th Dam
B-Long Terry Juice VG-86 VG-MS  GMD DOM
2-00  2x  365d  37330  3.7  1395  3.2  1204
7th Dam
B-Long BW Grapefruit VG-86 VG-MS  GMD DOM
1-11  2x  365d  39140  3.8  1481  3.4  1328
8th & 9th Dams
B-Long Adan Chiscuit VG-89 EX-MS  GMD DOM
4-00  2x  363d  39160  3.2  1242  2.9  1152
Life:   2273d   204620  3.5  7170  3.0  6205
B-Long Laban Triscuit VG-87 VVVVV  GMD DOM
5-03  2x  365d  37190  3.5  1310  3.2  1201
Life:   2126d   166290  3.8  6272  3.3  5514

Tootsy Pop

45	
LOT DONOR: GENE DROUGHT
262-210-1344 CELL

EMBRYO PACKAGE
• Two embryos

• All proceeds go to the Waupaca-Waushara
  Junior Holstein Association!

Braedale Goldwyn
CAN 10705608  GP-CAN  GM 12/11 CD TY TV TL
PTA -704M -7F -12P 99R 12/21
PTA +1.05T +.62UDC +.79FLC GTPI +1860G

Duckett-SA Shock Frisky-ET
72366983  Very Good-87 VEEVV  TR TC TL TD
5-02  2x  365d  35960  3.3  1196  2.9  1058
4-00  2x  365d  34360  3.3  1144  3.1  1060
3-00  2x  283d  25370  3.8    966  2.9    650
Life:   1451d   126140  3.6  4487  3.0  3767

Frosty

2nd Dam
Harvue Roy Frosty EX-97 EEEEE 3E  GMD
5-07  2x  365d  44710  5.0    2222  3.0  1332
Life:   2285d   217250  4.8  10507  3.0  6447
• Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2009, 2010
• All-American Aged Cow 2010
• Unanimous All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 2009
• Unanimous All-Canadian 5-Yr-Old Cow 2009
• All-American Sr 3-yr-Old Cow 2007
• Nom All-American Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2006 
3rd Dam
Harvue Sam Heidi EX-93 EEEEE 3E  DOM
5-07  2x  365d  34700  4.6  1586  3.2  1115
Life:   2480d   183870  4.5  8335  3.4  6312
4th Dam
Harvue Skybuck Harmony VG-88 EEVVV
2-00  2x  263d  17520  4.4  775  3.4  600
• 2nd Summer Yrlg Heifer Eastern/Nat 1994
5th Dam
Harvue Melvin Hallie VG-86
4-08  2x  365d  33690  4.4  1490  3.2  1093
Life:   1234d   102120  4.2  4270  3.3  3355
6th Dam
Harvue Bell Harrison VG-86  GMD DOM
10-4  2x  365d  38040  3.4  1301  3.0  1124
Life:   3171d   264120  3.5  9273  3.1  8221
7th Dam
Harvue Libido Harrison VG-87
6-00  2x  365d  22360  3.8  843



Thank You to our Sponsors!

 
715-758-2585 / 920-822-5145 

                                    www.pandsales.com     
 
 



Google Slides1

Thank you for your support this past year. 
Good luck with the event today.

715.258.3266



131163

109 N. Mill Street, Weyauwega, WI 54983
920-867-2870

Monday-Saturday 8a-5p, Sunday 9a-5p
www.stardairy.com

Voted Best Cheese Store

Cheese • Gifts • Beer & Liquor
Downtown Weyauwega

Cheese • String Cheese • Curds • Summer Sausage • Hot Sticks
Cheese Spreads • Cheese & Sausage Trays • Gift Boxes

MADE
TO

ORDER

See us for
all your
party
needs

2020 20192021

6 Years In a Row!

2018 2017 2016





FOR YOUR INFORMATION . . .

Embryo Packages: Embryos sold on a per embryo basis times the number of embryos offered 
in the package unless otherwise noted or announced. Shipping arrangements or pickup 
of the embryos, including all expenses, are the buyer’s responsibility. No embryos will be 
released before payment is made.

Terms of Sales for ET Choices: 35% down due sale day; 65% upon selection at no later than 4 
months of age based on age of youngest calf born. Seller entitled to $5.00 per day board 
after 4 months, based on age of youngest calf born in the group from which selection is 
made. Seller to complete blood typing and pay all necessary registry and other applicable 
fees to obtain registry certificate.

Terms of Sale: Payment in full on sale day by cash or good check unless prior written 
arrangements have been made with the seller and/or sale management.  For buyers not in 
attendance, full payment for purchases is due to the sale manager within 5 business days 
of the sale.  No exceptions.  Any special terms MUST have prior approval by seller or sale 
management.  Partners reserve the right to bid on all partnership consignments. No animals 
will be released until payment is received. All payments to be made payable to:  Waupaca-
Waushara Holstein Association. Send payment to: Dan Peterson, E756 County Highway V, 
Scandinavia, WI 54977

Announcements: Sale day announcements take precedence over printed material.

Accidents: The Waupaca-Waushara Holstein Association, consignors and owners of the 
grounds are not responsible for accidents. 

Show Opportunity Sale
-  Notes  -



WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

35th Annual

B-LONG HOLSTEINS, NEW LONDON, WI ............................................... 31
BRICCO, BRENDA, MARION, WI ........................................................... 34
BREUNIG, LAUREN & BRAYDEN, SAUK CITY, WI ....................................  4
BUTTLES, ANDREW & LYNETTE, LANCASTER, WI ................................ 26
CRISDHOME FARM, INC., NEW RICHMOND, WI ......................................  9
DANHOF, JASON & SHERI, WAUKON, IA ................................................  1
DORSHORST, JOHN, JUNCTION CITY, WI .............................................. 25
DROUGHT, GENE .................................................................................. 45
GIESE, WAYNE & SMANTHA, EDGAR, WI .............................................. 10
GLENN-ANN HOLSTEINS, ALBANY, WI ................................................. 27
GUNST, CATHRYN & CHRISTOPHER, PINE RIVER, WI ............................ 13
GUNST, MATTHEW & ELIZABETH, HARTFORD WI ................................. 23
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS, JIM FALLS, WI ............................................... 41
HENDRICKSON, JEFFREY & KATE, BELLEVILLE, WI ............................... 12
HILDEBRANDT FAMILY FARM LLC., HUSTISFORD, WI ........................... 17
HOESLY, TODD, BRODHEAD, WI ........................................................... 38
KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC., BRANDON, WI ............................................... 22
KARRELS, WILLIAM, PORT WASHINGTON, WI ...................................... 32
KINNARD, CHLOE, CASCO, WI ........................................................... 5, 20
KRESS, OWEN & KENDYLL, NEWTON, WI ............................................. 16

KROHLOW, CRAIG, BLACK CREEK, WI ................................................... 43
KROHLOW & SCHULTZ, BLACK CREEK, WI ............................................ 15
LONG, BRETT, NEW LONDON, WI ..................................................... 18, 44
MAIER, ALISSA, JIM FALLS, WI ....................................................... 30,33
MAUK, BRYAN & BRITTNEY, PLYMOUTH, WI ............................................  6
MCCULLOUGH, MICHAEL & CHRIS, JUDA, WI ......................................... 35
MOEDE, MEGAN, ALGOMA, WI .................................................................  7
NEHLS, GENE, HUSTISFORD, WI ............................................................. 19
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS, INC., NEW RICHMOND, WI .................... 11
OPSAL, JOSHUA & JOSEPH, BLUE MOUNDS, WI ..................................... 24
PIECHOWSKI, RICHARD, WAUPACA, WI ............................................ 36, 40
POY SIPPI HOLSTEINS, POY SIPPI, WI .................................................... 42
PREDER & BOHNHOFF, PLYMOUTH, WI ...................................................  3
REINEKING, KATIE, PLYMOUTH, WI .........................................................  2
RYAN & LUEDTKE, FOND DU LAC, WI ..................................................... 28
SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC., EDEN, WI ...................................... 37, 39
SCHUH, JOSEPH, SEYMOUR, WI .............................................................. 21
THURK & WARMKA, POUND, WI ..............................................................  8
WITTMUS, TAYLOR, VALDERS, WI ........................................................... 29
ZIEMBA & COLE, CAMBRIDGE, WI ........................................................... 14

I/We  

Of 
                             Address                                   State                                            Zip Code                       Telephone                                       Email

Hereby apply for insurance against loss by death resulting from disease or accidental injuries for the term of                                   on the following described animal or animals.

Livestock Mortality Insurance

      Lot         Name of Animal                   Breed
Sex Birthdate

Purchase Price
Purchase Date

Amount of
Insurance Rate PremiumRegistration and/or Tattoo 

Number

PAULA BOVRE LIVESTOCK INSURANCE
W4226 Hwy 23 East, Fond du Lac, WI   54937     CELL: 920.960.0655     email:  grnorth81@gmail.com

APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE WITH AMERICAN LIVE STOCK
Administered by James Allen Insurance, Carmel, IN

This is not a Binder until accepted by Insurance Company Representative

Dairy Cattle Rates

Minimum Policy Premium is $100.00
Policy must be in place a minimum of 3 months prior to 
calving to cover any loss resulting from calving.

Age Limits 3 Months to 7 Years
Coverage is available on animals age 2 wks. - 3 mos.
and over age 7. Contact company for rating.

1 Month Term................................3.40%
3 Month Term................................4.60%
6 Month Term................................5.00%
1 Year Term...................................7.00%

Signature of Applicant:

Date:






